
Page 1 of 3

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No.

Expiration 
Date

Invoice 
#

Current 
Volume Cap

2008 Carry 
Forward

2009 Carry 
Forward

2010 Carry 
Forward

6.1 11-123 SL

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Shady Lane 
Apartments Anderson Shasta $1,967,515 $1,967,515 11-130 February 

14, 2012
FY 11-
1171

6.2 11-152 AO

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Wasco Arms 
Apartments Wasco Kern $4,900,000 $4,900,000 11-131 March 5, 

2012
FY 11-
1172

Rural Pool 
Count 2 $6,867,515 $0 $0 $6,867,515

Total RP 
Count 2 $6,867,515 $0 $0 $6,867,515

6.3 11-144 CA California Housing 
Finance Agency 

One Santa Fe 
Apartments Los Angeles Los 

Angeles $86,200,000 $0 $29,375,000 $56,825,000 11-132 March 5, 
2012

FY 11-
1173

Mixed 
Income 

Pool 
1 $86,200,000 $0 $29,375,000 $56,825,000 $0

Total MI 
Count 1 $86,200,000 $0 $29,375,000 $56,825,000 $0

6.4 11-141 RF California Affordable 
Housing Agency

Trans Pacific 
Gardens II 
Apartments

Chico Butte $12,765,000 $12,765,000 11-133 February 
14, 2012

FY 11-
1174

6.5 11-145 CA City and County of 
San Francisco

Natoma Family 
Apartments San Francisco San 

Francisco $17,260,000 $17,260,000 11-134 March 5, 
2012

FY 11-
1175

Total - Mixed-Income Pool Applications:

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Applications Awarded on November 16, 2011

Qualified Residential  Rental Projects:

Allocation Awarded 

Mixed Income Rental Projects:

Rural Pool Projects:  

Subtotal - Rural Pool Applications:

Total - Rural Pool Applications:

Mixed Income Rental Projects:

General Pool Projects:  

Subtotal - Mixed-Income Pool Applications:



Page 2 of 3

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No.

Expiration 
Date

Invoice 
#

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Applications Awarded on November 16, 2011

Allocation Awarded 

6.6 11-146 RF California Municipal 
Finance Authority 

MacArthur 
Transit Village 

Apartments
Oakland Alameda $23,100,000

6.7 11-148 CA

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Crossing at 
North Loop 
Apartments

Antelope Sacramento $11,000,000 $11,000,000 11-135 February 
24, 2012

FY 11-
1176

6.8 11-149 RF

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Palmdalia 
Family 

Apartments
Palmdale Los 

Angeles $5,389,000 $5,389,000 11-136 February 
14, 2012

FY 11-
1177

6.9 11-151 SL

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Mono Hilltop 
Apartments Fresno Fresno $4,100,000 $4,100,000 11-137 March 5, 

2012
FY 11-
1178

6.10 11-153 AO

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Portola Terrace 
Apartments Temecula Riverside $7,393,772 $7,393,772 11-138 February 

24, 2012
FY 11-
1179

6.11 11-154 SL

California Statewide 
Communities 
Development 

Authority

Colonial House 
Apartments Oxnard Ventura $9,150,000 $9,150,000 11-139 February 

14, 2012
FY 11-
1180

6.12 11-155 CA City of San Jose

Mayfair Court 
(fka McCreery 

Courtyard) 
Apartments

San Jose Santa Clara $22,000,000

6.13 11-156 CA California Housing 
Finance Agency 

Woolf House I 
and II San Francisco San 

Francisco $33,200,000 $33,200,000 11-140 February 
14, 2012

FY 11-
1181

General  
Pool 

Count
10 $100,257,772 $30,025,000 $33,200,000 $37,032,772

Total 
QRRP 
Count

13 $193,325,287 $30,025,000 $29,375,000 $90,025,000 $43,900,287Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications:

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications:



Page 3 of 3

Agenda 
Item 
No. Appl. No.

Analyst 
Initials Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City

Project 
County

Allocation 
Requested

Reso 
No.

Expiration 
Date

Invoice 
#

California Debt Limit Allocation Committee

List of Applications Awarded on November 16, 2011

Allocation Awarded 

Grand 
Total 13 $193,325,287 $30,025,000 $29,375,000 $90,025,000 $43,900,287

Pool Number of 
QRRP Rural 2
QRRP Mixed 1

QRRP General 10
Totals 13

 Analysts
RF- Richard 

 SL - Sarah Lester 
CA- Crystal 

 AO-Annie Ong ()

$100,257,772
$193,325,287

Summary:

$86,200,000
$6,867,515

GRAND TOTAL - November 16, 2011 APPLICATIONS:

Total Amount Requested


	Sheet1

